SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Dallah Espresso Tonic
Tequila Reposado Infused Palo Santa, Kahlua,
Vanilla Infused Agave Syrup, Cold Brew Coffee, Saline Solution

Sahara Paloma
Tequila Infused Hibiscus, Dom Benedictine, Red Apple,
Cinnamon Syrup, Acid Mix, Ginger Beer

Levantine Spritz
Suze, Chardonnay, Clarified Green Apple, Mango Oleo,

Cardamom Tincture , Rose Water, Prosecco

Karak Chai Negroni
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Mancino Rosso, Campari,
Karak Chai Milk, Saffiron Bitter

Arabesque Highball
Rosemary Infused Gin, Yellow Chartreuse, Pineapple Honey,
Clarified Passion Fruit, Acid Mix, Tonic Water

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Cardamom Delight

Mango-cardamom Syrup, Passion Puree, Ginger Beer

Mint Blossom
Mint Blossom Cordial, Green Apple, Tonic Water

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite

Fanta

Tonic Water
Soda Water
Red Bull

FRESH JUICE
Orange
Watermelon
Pineapple

Mango

WATER
NORDAQ_
House Water

STILL WATER

Evian

Aqua Panna

SPARKLING WATER

San Pellegrino

Perrier

BEER

Corona
Peroni
Sapporo

Heineken

Please inform one of our Ladies and Gentlemen, should you have any food allergies or intolerance.
Prices are in US Dollars and subject to 28.7% Government Taxes and Service Charge.
** Not Included in the Half Board and Full Board Meal Plan, 50% discount applies.
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WINE BY THE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Ruinart R de Ruinart Brut Champagne
France, Champagne

Ruinart Brut Rosé Champagne
France, Champagne Rosé

Perlage, Col Di Manza Prosecco
1taly, Valdobbiadene

WHITE WINE

Joseph Drouhin ‘Laforet’, Chardonnay

France

Richmond Plains, Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Etiqueta Verde Albarifio
Spain

Cantina Zaccagnini, Pinot Grigio
Italy

Balthasar Ress, Riesling
Germany

49

79

20

26

20

18

19

20

RED WINE

Le Volte dell'Ornellaia
Italy, Toscana

Storypoint, Cabernet Sauvignon
UsA4

Catena Zapata Vista Flores, Malbec
Argentina, Mendoza

Sileni Estate Plateau, Pinot Noir
New Zealand, Hawkes Bay

Trenel Morgon Beaujolais
France

ROSE WINE

Whispering Angel

France, Cétes De Provence

Minuty M De Minuty

France, Cétes de Provence

SWEET WINE

Chateau Suduiraut Lions de Suduiraut
France

Fontanafredda Moscato d’Asti
Italy

Please inform one of our Ladies and Gentlemen, should you have any food allergies or intolerance.
Prices are in US Dollars and subject to 28.7% Government Taxes and Service Charge.
** Not Included in the Half Board and Full Board Meal Plan, 50% discount applies.

34

22

21

20

20

25

21

35

18



COLD MEZZE & SALAD

** Arabesque Mezze
Your Choice of Six Cold and Hot Mezze

Baba Ghanoush

128

27

Grilled Eggplant, Bell Pepper, Spring Onion, Onion, Lemon

Fattoush

30

Cucumber, Tomato, Lettuce, Fresh Mint, Lemon, Sumac,

Pomegranate, Molasses

Hummus
Chickpeas, Sesame Paste

Itch
Sweet Pepper, Mint, Lettuce, Wheat, Spring Onion

Labneh Nojomya
Sweet Pepper Paste, Walnut, Garlic, Bell Pepper

Muhammara

30

27

27

31

Walnut, Pistachio, Sweet Pepper Paste, Pomegranate

Smoked Mutabal
Eggplant, Lemon Juice, Tahina

Tabbouleh

27

29

Parsley, Tomato, Onion, Bulgur Wheat, Lemon, Olive Oil

** Truffle Hummus

Chickpeas, Sesame Peas, Fresh Truffle

Chef-Special  Dairy Egg Gluten

38

HOTMEZZE

** Wagyu Beiruti
A5 Wagyu Beef, Hummus, Lemon, Parsley, Garlic

Batata Harra

Potato, Chilli Paste, Coriander, Lemon Juice, Cumin

Falafel
Crushed Chickpeas, Arabic Spices, Tahini Sauce

Halloumi Cheese
Grilled Halloumi, Tomatoes, Zaatar

Nakanek
Lamb Sausage, Pomegranate, Pine Nut

Rokakat
Cheese Roll, Parsley

Qarids Kozbarya
Prawns, Cherry Tomatoes, Olives, Coriander

SOUP

Shorabat Arabesque
Lobster Bisque, Mixed Seafood, Tomato, Lemon,
Coriander

Shorabat Adas
Red Lentil, Cumin, Coriander, Carrot, Turmeric,
Fresh Lemon

Pork  Shellfish Vegetarian

Please inform one of our Ladies and Gentlemen, should you have any food allergies or intolerance.
Prices are in US Dollars and subject to 28.7% Government Taxes and Service Charge.
** Not Included in the Half Board and Full Board Meal Plan, 50% discount applies.

45

27

29

27

31

28

34

35

32



TANDOOR

Butter Chicken
Tandoor-spiced Boneless Chicken, Butter, Cream,
Garam Masala served with Basmati Rice and Garlic Naan

Chicken Tikka
Scented Yoghurt, Fresh Lemon, Coriander, Garam Masala

Hariyali Salmon
Salmon, Yoghurt, Mint, Indian Spices, Spinach

Lamb Seekh Kebab
Ground Lamb, Spices, Cheese, Coriander, Lime
Sweet Potato Puree

Paneer Tikka Masala
Fresh Paneer, Coriander, Garam Masala
Served with Basmati Rice

Prawn Masala
Prawn, Garam Masala, Onion, Tomato, Coriander
Served with Basmati Rice

SIDES

Saffron Pulao
Steamed Basmati Rice
Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Paratha

French Fries

Chef-Special Dairy

79

72

78

75

55

82

15
15
15
15
15
15

Egg Gluten

MAIN COURSES

Dajaj Maglouba
Corn-fed Chicken, Cauliflower, Eggplant,
Potato, Rice, Garlic

Dhal Makhani
Black Dhal, Red Kidney Beans, Butter, Cream
Served with Basmati Rice

Maglouba Khaddar
Cauliflower, Eggplant, Potato, Rice

** Ribs Tagine
Grass Fed Angus Beef Short Ribs,
Saffron, Apricot, Almond, Couscous, Prune

Samakeh Harra
Bell pepper, Catch of the Day, Tomato, Coriander,
Parsley, Lemon

**Quzi Bil Freekeh
Lamb Shank, Green Wheat, Nuts

Zahra
Cauliflower, Tahina Sauce, Nuts

Nuts Pork  Shellfish Vegetarian

Please inform one of our Ladies and Gentlemen, should you have any food allergies or intolerance.
Prices are in US Dollars and subject to 28.7% Government Taxes and Service Charge.
** Not Included in the Half Board and Full Board Meal Plan, 50% discount applies.

74

45

55

109

65

85

45



SWEETS

Pistachio Kunafa
Kunafa, Pistachio, Chocolate, Pistachio Ice Cream

Bebinca and Tandoori Pineapple
Bebinca Cake, Tandoori Pineapple, Coconut Sorbet

Mahalabia
Milk Pudding, Pistachio, Rhubarb, Rose Ice Cream

Baklava Cheesecake

Vanilla Creamy Cheesecake, Baklava
Caramelized Mixed Nuts

PREMIUM SHISHA

Combination of Innovative Flavour
Two or More Flavours

36

36

35

35

105

Melon, Grape, Berry, Pan Raas, Raspberry, Vanilla, Mojito

PREMIUM LIGHT

Single Flavour Fine Tobacco

85

Melon, Grape, Berry, Pan Raas, Raspberry, Vanilla, Mojito

Chef-Special  Dairy Egg Gluten

SUSTAINABLE TEA

Moroccan Tea
English Breakfast
Earl

Jasmine Green
Chamomile
Sencha Green

SUSTAINABLE COFFEE

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Turkish Coffee

Healthy Nuts Pork  Shellfish Vegetarian

Please inform one of our Ladies and Gentlemen, should you have any food allergies or intolerance.
Prices are in US Dollars and subject to 28.7% Government Taxes and Service Charge.
** Not Included in the Half Board and Full Board Meal Plan, 50% discount applies.
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15



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Dallah Espresso Tonic
Tequila Reposado Infused Palo Santa, Kahlua,
Vanilla Infused Agave Syrup, Cold Brew Coffee, Saline Solution

Sahara Paloma
Tequila Infused Hibiscus, Dom Benedictine, Red Apple,
Cinnamon Syrup, Acid Mix, Ginger Beer

Levantine Spritz
Suze, Chardonnay, Clarified Green Apple, Mango Oleo,

Cardamom Tincture , Rose Water, Prosecco

Karak Chai Negroni
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Mancino Rosso, Campari,
Karak Chai Milk, Saffiron Bitter

Arabesque Highball
Rosemary Infused Gin, Yellow Chartreuse, Pineapple Honey,
Clarified Passion Fruit, Acid Mix, Tonic Water

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Cardamom Delight

Mango-cardamom Syrup, Passion Purée, Ginger Beer

Mint Blossom
Mint Blossom Cordial, Green Apple, Tonic Water

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite

Fanta

Tonic Water
Soda Water
Red Bull

FRESH JUICE
Orange
Watermelon
Pineapple

Mango

WATER
NORDAQ_
House Water

STILL WATER

Evian

Aqua Panna

SPARKLING WATER

San Pellegrino

Perrier

BEER

Corona
Peroni
Sapporo

Heineken

Please inform one of our Ladies and Gentlemen, should you have any food allergies or intolerance.
Prices are in US Dollars and subject to 28.7% Government Taxes and Service Charge.
** Not Included in the Half Board and Full Board Meal Plan, 50% discount applies.
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WINE BY THE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Ruinart R de Ruinart Brut Champagne
France, Champagne

Ruinart Brut Rosé Champagne
France, Champagne Rosé

Perlage, Col Di Manza Prosecco
1taly, Valdobbiadene

WHITE WINE

Joseph Drouhin ‘Laforet’, Chardonnay

France

Richmond Plains, Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Etiqueta Verde Albarifio
Spain

Cantina Zaccagnini, Pinot Grigio
Italy

Balthasar Ress, Riesling

Germany

49

79

20

26

20

18

19

20

RED WINE

Le Volte dell'Ornellaia
Italy, Toscana

Storypoint, Cabernet Sauvignon
UsA4

Catena Zapata Vista Flores, Malbec
Argentina, Mendoza

Sileni Estate Plateau, Pinot Noir
New Zealand, Hawkes Bay

Trenel Morgon Beaujolais
France

ROSE WINE

Whispering Angel

France, Cétes De Provence

Minuty M De Minuty

France, Cétes de Provence

SWEET WINE

Chateau Suduiraut Lions de Suduiraut
France

Fontanafredda Moscato d’Asti
Italy

Please inform one of our Ladies and Gentlemen, should you have any food allergies or intolerance.
Prices are in US Dollars and subject to 28.7% Government Taxes and Service Charge.
** Not Included in the Half Board and Full Board Meal Plan, 50% discount applies.
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22

21

20

20

25

21

35

18



COLD MEZZE & SALAD SANDWICHES
Hummus 30 Falafel
Chickpeas, Sesame Paste Saj Bread, Crushed Chickpea, Tahina Sauce
Shamander Moutabel 24 Shawarma
Beetroot, Tahini, Yoghurt, Pistachio Chicken Breast, French Fries, Garlic Sauce
Naenae Labneh 27
Garlic, Mint, Lemon Keema Paratha
Spicy Minced Lamb, Indian Spices, Sweet Yoghurt
Sayfia 28
Watermelon, Feta Cheese, Tomatoes, Cucumber MAIN
Fresh Mint, Mixed Lettuce
. ** Kastaleta
Jarjir 27 Lamb Chops, Vegetables, Garlic, Harissa Sauce
Rocket Leaves, Cherry Tomatoes, Dates, Onion,
Pomegranate, Walnut, Lemon, Olive Oil ** Bahreeh Magli
Catch of the Day, Prawns, Soft-Shell Crab, Calamari
HOTMEZZE
Tandoori Chicken
Jawaneh 22 Marinated Chicken, Selection of Indian Chutney
Chicken Wings, Garlic, Arabic Spices
Qarids Beiruty 35

Hummus, Parsley, Prawns

Chef-Special  Dairy Egg Gluten  Healthy Nuts Pork  Shellfish Vegetarian

Please inform one of our Ladies and Gentlemen, should you have any food allergies or intolerance.
Prices are in US Dollars and subject to 28.7% Government Taxes and Service Charge.
** Not Included in the Half Board and Full Board Meal Plan, 50% discount applies.

35

42

38

78

88

72



SWEETS

Pistachio Kunafa
Kunafa, Pistachio, Chocolate, Pistachio Ice Cream

Bebinca and Tandoori Pineapple
Bebinca Cake, Tandoori Pineapple, Coconut Sorbet

Mabhalabia
Milk Pudding, Pistachio, Rhubarb, Rose Ice Cream

Baklava Cheesecake

Vanilla Creamy Cheesecake, Baklava
Caramelized Mixed Nuts

PREMIUM SHISHA

Combination of Innovative Flavour
Two or More Flavors

36

36

35

35

105

Melon, Grape, Berry, Pan Raas, Raspberry, Vanilla, Mojito

PREMIUM LIGHT

Single Flavour Fine Tobacco

85

Melon, Grape, Berry, Pan Raas, Raspberry, Vanilla, Mojito

Chef-Special  Dairy Egg Gluten

SUSTAINABLE TEA

Moroccan Tea
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Jasmine Green
Chamomile
Sencha Green

SUSTAINABLE COFFEE

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Turkish Coffee

Healthy Nuts Pork  Shellfish Vegetarian

Please inform one of our Ladies and Gentlemen, should you have any food allergies or intolerance.
Prices are in US Dollars and subject to 28.7% Government Taxes and Service Charge.
** Not Included in the Half Board and Full Board Meal Plan, 50% discount applies.
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